Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2007-2008 Extech Instruments Corporation. All rights reserved including the right of reproduction in whole or in part in any form.
www.extech.com 6/19/08 - R1
Ideal for testing, measuring, and certifying
For both Multimode and Single Mode applications
FiberMeter Test Kits
Ordering Information:
FO600M-KIT ............Multimode 850 & 1300nm (ST)
FO600ST2-KIT ........Multimode 850 & 1300nm (ST) & Single Mode 1310+ 1550nm (ST)
FO600FC2-KIT ........Multimode 850 & 1300nm (ST) & Single Mode 1310+ 1550nm (FC)
FO600SC2-KIT ........Multimode 850 & 1300nm (ST) & Single Mode 1310+ 1550nm (SC)
PCSTST ....................Multimode Patch Cable ST/ST
PCSTST-SM ............Single Mode Patch Cable ST/ST
Features:
• Fiber certification with high accuracy and